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Office Order (Admn. Series) No. (42,

Under the orders of the competent authority, the following transfers/postings
are made with immediate effect:-
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OFFICE OF THE DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT (CENTRAL), KOLKATA
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Dated:
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[0 .10.2024

SI No.| Name (Shri/Ms.) (ID) Designation Section
From To
1. |Santosh Kr. Gupta (0154) Sr. AO OAD Entitlement
2. |Shardul  Amit  Singh Sr. AO Entitlement OAD
(0157)
3. [Jayashree Giri (Mal) AAO CRAD ITRA
(0585)
4. |Bankim Chandra Biswas AAO GSTA ITRA
(1123)
5. [Sajal Chakraborty (1131) AAO CRAD ITRA

Copies of ‘Release Order’ and ‘Joining Order’ of the officials may
invariably be endorsed to the Administration, the Entitlement, and the

Pension & Training Sections.

Hindi version will follow.
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Dated: 10.10.2024

Copy forwarded for information and necessary action to the:

1. Director (Inspection)
2. Director (RAIDT)

3. Deputy Director (RADT - 1)
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Deputy Director (RADT - Il)

Secretary to the Director General of Audit
Sr. Audit Officer (OAD Headquarters)

Sr. Audit Officer (TRA Co-ordination)

Sr. Audit Officer (CRAD Headquarters)

_ Sr. Audit Officer (GSTA Headquarters)
10.
_ Sr. Audit Officer (Pension & Training)
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
;7
18.
19.
20.
21
22
23.
24.

Sr. Audit Officer (Entitlement)

Director (Administration)’s Secretariat
Hindi Officer — for translation

Asst. Audit Officer (IT Cell) - for uploading on the website of this office
PFMS Seat

Personal File Seat

Service Book Seat

Office Order Seat

Persons-in-Position/Gradation List Seat

Admn. Wizard Seat — for circulating through e-mail
Officials concerned

Association Seat concerned

CGHS/Government Quarters Seat

Treasury Building Co-operative Society Limited
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